
Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2018-2019 
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Spring 2019 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Total Awarded for 2018-2019 110,000.00$  

Award 
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

BY FINANCE 
COMMITTEE 

FUNDING 
LEFT TO 

ALLOCATE

FALL 2018
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

08/31/18
Ass. for Computing Machinery, Amer. Soc of Mec 
Engineers, and Soc of Hisp Eng. Movie Fundraiser 10/05/18  $     3,530.60  $     51,469.40 

08/31/18
Accounting Society, Beta Alpha Psi, and Assoc. of Latino 
Professionals Meet the Firms 09/13/18  $     3,029.56  $     48,439.84 

09/07/18 CSSA Mid-Autumn Festival 09/22/18  $     1,650.37  $     46,789.47 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Orientation (EVENT BEFORE MEETING) 09/05/18  -  - 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser (EVENT BEFORE MEETING) 09/05/18  -  - 

09/07/18 Society of Hispanic Engineering and Science Students SHESS Professional Speaker Series 9/20,10/04,10/25,11/15  $        236.00  $     46,553.47 

09/07/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist Series 11/01/18  $        700.00  $     45,853.47 

09/07/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist Series 09/27/18  $        150.00  $     45,703.47 

09/07/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist Series 11/28/18  $        150.00  $     45,553.47 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Professional Development Workshop 09/19/18  $          65.37  $     45,488.10 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser 09/19/18  $        108.95  $     45,379.15 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Financial Planning Workshop 09/26/18  $        222.72  $     45,156.43 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Boba Fundraiser 09/12/18  $        131.40  $     45,025.03 

09/07/18 Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 09/11/18  $        193.60  $     44,831.43 

09/07/18 I AM PRE-MED UC Davis Pre-Health Conference 2018 10/05-10/08/18  $     1,371.18  $     43,460.25 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Donuts and Coffee Sale 10/18/18  $        123.51  $     43,336.74 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Raising Cane's Chicken Sale 09/20/18  $        284.67  $     43,052.07 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 10/15/18  $        222.30  $     42,829.77 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 10/04/18  $        222.30  $     42,607.47 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Costco Pizza Sale 09/13/18  $        130.75  $     42,476.72 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Costco Pizza Sale 09/24/18  $        257.61  $     42,219.11 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Pie Sale 10/11/18  $        324.16  $     41,894.95 

09/07/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization Portos Fundraiser 09/22/18  $        558.88  $     41,336.07 
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09/07/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization Pizza Fundraiser 09/18/18  $        423.50  $     40,912.57 

09/07/18 Food Science and Technology New Student Mixer 09/18/18  $        254.01  $     40,658.56 

09/07/18 Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers Speaker: Farisa Morales (JPL) 09/18/18  $        210.11  $     40,448.45 

09/07/18 CSULA Pre-Physican Assistant Association CSULA Pre Physican Assistant Expo 09/14/18  $        583.94  $     39,864.51 

09/14/18 Forensics Speech and Debate Back to the Nest Swing 10/04-10/08/18  $     2,667.49  $     37,197.02 

09/21/18 Student Dietetic Association CDP/DPD Panel 11/05/18  $        811.83  $     36,385.19 

09/21/18 Student Dietetic Association Food, Culture, and Obesity in Nicaragua 09/24/18  $        557.16  $     35,828.03 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Boba Fundraiser 10/10/18  $        130.00  $    35,698.03 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Boba Fundraiser 10/24/18  $        130.00  $    35,568.03 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Resume Workshop 10/25/18  $          96.53  $    35,471.50 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Workshops
10/09, 10/23, 11/06, 11/18, 

11/13/18  $        482.66  $    34,988.84 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Mini Hackathon 10/14/18  $          96.53  $    34,892.31 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association Fun B 4 Finals: Game Night 11/30/18  $        110.73  $    34,781.58 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association AHA Masquerade 10/26/18  $        212.47  $    34,569.11 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association AHA Porto's Fundraiser 11/13/18  $        213.53  $    34,355.58 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association AHA Porto's Fundraiser 10/09/18  $        213.53  $    34,142.05 

10/05/18 Mad Scientist 3D Printing Workshop 10/11/18  $        700.00  $    33,442.05 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association CBRE Meets FMA 10/17/18  $          32.61  $    33,409.44 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundrasier 10/17/18  $        108.70  $    33,300.74 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Linkedin Workshop 10/31/18  $          32.61  $    33,268.13 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association LACERS Meets FMA 10/24/18  $          32.61  $    33,235.52 

10/05/18 Kalahi: Filipino Student American Organization Portos Fundraiser 10/11/18  $        229.95  $    33,005.57 

10/05/18 Food Science and Technology Fundrasier 10/15/18  $        183.37  $    32,822.20 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Coding Interview 10/18, 10/25, 11/01, 11/08, 11/15  $        171.21  $    32,650.99 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Pizza Fundraiser 10/24/18  $        201.83  $    32,449.16 

10/05/18 Vietnames Student Association  VSA Banh Mi Che Cali Fundraiser 10/18/18  $        828.16  $    31,621.00 
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10/05/18 Vietnames Student Association VSA Raising Cane's Fundraiser 10/25/18  $        377.73  $    31,243.27 

10/05/18 Latin American Studies Liberated Futures: Colloquium on Central America Caribbean 11/29-11/30/18  $     3,000.00  $    28,243.27 

10/05/18 Sigma Lambda Beta Study with the Betas 10/11/18  $          48.00  $    28,195.27 

10/05/18 Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 10/17/18  $        200.00  $    27,995.27 

10/05/18 Criminal Justice Student Association CJSA Fundraiser (EVENT BEFORE MEETING) 09/25/18  $               -    $    27,995.27 

10/05/18 Chemistry and Biochemistry Club Chemistry Club 10/25/18  $     3,000.00  $    24,995.27 

10/05/18 Chemistry and Biochemistry Club Chemistry Club 10/22/18  $     3,000.00  $    21,995.27 

10/05/18 Chemistry and Biochemistry Club Chemistry Club 10/24/18  $     3,000.00  $    18,995.27 
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 $     18,995.27 

TOTAL AWARDED - FALL 2018      $ 36,004.73 
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